Vol. 194 Page -. 764

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

hereby	certify and dec	lare that	certain Ins	ulation Cost Repa	yment
Agreem	ent and Mortgage	, dated	Octobe	r 16, 1979	<u> </u>
made a	nd executed by	Russel1	D. Fitzger	ald and Alissa K.	Fitzgerald
				("Homeowner	s" therein),
to Pac	ific Power & Lig	nt Company	("Pacific"	therein), and re	corded on
	April 18, 198	30	, in the re	cords of the <u>Kl</u>	amath
County	, Oregon Clerk at				;
has be	en fully paid or	otherwise	discharged		
	DATED this	9th	_ day of	January	, 19 <u>8</u> 4
			PACIFIC	POWER & LIGHT COM	PANY
			By	Vice Presid	Jent
	DF OREGON of Multnomah)) ss.))	
lay of	The foregoing January a Vice Presid tion, on behalf	, 19 ent	9 <u>84</u> , by of Pacif:	owledged before ma James F. Pieno Lc Power & Light (e this 9t vi Company, a Ma
	TTY JANE SEYMOUF			Jane Sup	naur
	Y PUBLIC - ORE			Blic for Oregon ssion Expires:	11-20-87
My Comm	ission Expires				
After r 20 S.W	ecording, please . 6th Ave., Port	return to land, Oreg	Pacific Po on 97204,	wer & Light Compa ATTN: Property N	iny, Igt. Dept.

I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the<u>l6th</u> day of January A.D., 19<u>84at</u> 9:20 o'clock AM, and duly recorded in Vol_m84____, of <u>Mortgages</u> on page 764_____.

Fee \$ 4.00

cko 4.

1 by An

EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK

_Deputy

32522